
MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL
JANUARY 13,475       13,571      13,475   JANUARY 14,931       15,012      14,931       JANUARY 14,703       15,653       14,703      

FEBRUARY 12,923       12,964      26,398   FEBRUARY 14,583       13,839      29,514       FEBRUARY 12,046       12,187       26,749      

MARCH 17,174       16,677      43,572   MARCH 17,613       17,790      47,127       MARCH 16,303       15,656       43,052      

APRIL 16,114       15,970      59,686   APRIL 17,697       17,042      64,824       APRIL 14,796       14,561       57,848      

MAY 17,693       17,919      77,379   MAY 19,191       18,746      84,015       MAY 15,556       16,121       73,404      

JUNE 20,774       19,005      98,153   JUNE 20,015       19,464      104,030     JUNE 17,476       16,766       90,880      

JULY 20,594       20,325      118,747 JULY 20,645       20,124      124,675     JULY 16,270       16,663       107,150    

AUGUST 18,347       18,686      137,094 AUGUST 18,523       20,863      143,198     AUGUST 14,695       16,080       121,845    

SEPTEMBER 16,213       16,315      153,307 SEPTEMBER 17,114       16,870      160,312     SEPTEMBER 14,247       14,057       136,092    

OCTOBER 16,238       15,472      169,545 OCTOBER 17,415       17,526      177,727     OCTOBER 14,638       14,929       150,730    

NOVEMBER 16,644       16,801      186,189 NOVEMBER 16,693       17,292      194,420     NOVEMBER 14,417       15,006       165,147    

DECEMBER 18,245       16,450      204,434 DECEMBER 17,921       17,238      212,341     DECEMBER 16,842       15,017       181,989    

TOTALS 204,434    200,155    TOTALS 212,341    211,806    TOTALS 181,989    182,696    

YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED

CY1994 55,802       CY2002 103,428         103,953     

CY1995 59,126       CY2003 94,026           95,302       

CY1996 76,627       CY2004 112,807         112,734     

CY1997 85,323       CY2005 159,244         160,777     

CY1998 82,671       CY2006 180,088         180,664     

CY1999 90,089       92,254      CY2007 190,063         188,754     

CY2000 99,613       99,717      CY2008 189,351         192,382     

CY2001 96,717       97,755      
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